The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: SOBER IN CYBER 2025-07-01 to 2025-07-31

Settled
2025-07-01
2025-07-01
2025-07-07
2025-07-19
2025-07-22
2025-07-26
2025-07-28
2025-07-28
2025-07-28
2025-07-30
2025-07-31
2025-07-31
2025-07-31

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
PAYPAL TRANSFER

Fiscal sponsorship fee for 6/30 to 7/6

THE MOB MUSEUM

Donation from Content Workshop

AlphaGraphics US 780

Fiscal sponsorship fee for 7/21 to 7/28

PAYPAL TRANSFER

Invoice to DomainTools
Invoice to Melody J] Kaufmann
Invoice to IPNinjas LLC
Amazon

THE MOB MUSEUM

WITHDRAWN: $5,363.42. DEPOSITED: $9,485.13.

ID

txn_evH0o7NB
txn JxHEr7v
txn 0eH8KMz
txn vgH4o0rP
txn yXHYKKkI]
txn VOHgbrZ
txn 0eH80oM9
txn XGH4LNN
txn R2HVd]y
txn aBHMGEZ
txn OXHO6yx6
txn JxHEom?2

Amount

$58.27
-$4.08
-$2,000.00
$100.00
-$541.66
-$7.00
$126.86
$4,000.00
$2,250.00
$2,950.00
-$174.58
-$2,636.10

Balance
$2,007.72
$2,065.99
$2,061.91

$61.91

$161.91
-$379.75
-$386.75
-$259.89
$3,740.11
$5,990.11
$8,940.11
$8,765.53
$6,129.43
$6,129.43

Sober in Cyber is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The

above transactions are from Sober in Cyber's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




